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Date Start Event Name
Sat 02/22/2025 1:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Faustina (Scrimmage)
Tue 02/25/2025 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs ESD
Thu 02/27/2025 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ TX PRIVATE SCHOOL SHOWDOWN
Sat 03/01/2025 All Day Varsity Baseball @ TX PRIVATE SCHOOL SHOWDOWN
Wed 03/05/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Frisco Legacy
Fri 03/07/2025 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs St Marks
Sat 03/15/2025 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Stephenville
Tue 03/18/2025 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Waxahachie Life
Fri 03/21/2025 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ SW Christian
Tue 03/25/2025 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Greenhill
Thu 03/27/2025 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ St Marks
Tue 04/01/2025 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs TVS
Sat 04/05/2025 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Faustina Academy
Tue 04/08/2025 6:45 pm Varsity Baseball @ FWCD
Fri 04/11/2025 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs St Stephens
Sat 04/12/2025 11:00 am Varsity Baseball vs St Andrews
Tue 04/15/2025 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ FW Southwest
Wed 04/16/2025 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ ESD
Fri 04/25/2025 7:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Oakridge (@ Bishop Lynch)
Sat 04/26/2025 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ St. Marks (resume)
Thu 05/01/2025 All Day SPRING SPC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Fri 05/02/2025 All Day SPRING SPC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sat 05/03/2025 All Day SPRING SPC CHAMPIONSHIPS


